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Price and Options



74 2.5 74 3.0i
Transmission
5-speed manual transmission $74,500 -
6-speed manual transmission - $86,000
5-speed automatic transmission with Steptronic $77,100 $88,600
Technical Features
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) . .
Cornering Brake Control (CBC) . .
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC IIf) . .
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC) . .
Driving Dynamic Control (DDC) . .
Electric Power Steering (EPS) . .
Runflat indicator (for pressure monitoring of tyres) . .
Driver and passenger airbags . .
Side airbags . .
Park Distance Control (PDC) — rear $920 $920
Roll-over protection system . .
M Sport suspension $870 $870
DataDot technology . .
Exterior Features
BMW alloy wheels — 16" star spoke 102 with 225/50 R16 tyres $200 -
BMW alloy wheels — 16" cross spoke 104 with 225/50 R16 tyres . -
BMW alloy wheels — 17" double spoke 103 with 225/45 R17 tyres $1,100 °
BMW alloy wheels — 17" turbine styling 106 with 225/45 R17 tyres $1,275 $200
BMW alloy wheels — 18" ellipsoid spoke 107 $2,600 $1,500
with 225/40, 255/35 R18 tyres
BMW alloy wheels — 18" double spoke 135M
with 225/40 R18, 255/35 R18 tyres $3,250 $2,150
Bi-Xenon headlights with headlight washer system $1,820 $1,820
Headlight washer system $700 $700
Front fog lights . .
Rain sensor incl. automatic headlight control . .
Clear indicator lenses O 0
Metallic paint $1,175 $1,175
Central locking with remote control . .
Alarm system with remote control $760 $760
Z-folding soft-top, lined and padded with fully automatic operation . .
Rear window — heated and scratch-proof glass . .
Variable soft-top compartment Q *
Hardtop preparation . .
Wind deflector Acc Acc
Exterior mirror package " $450 $450
(1) Heated electric foldable mirrors with heated windscreen (5) Must be ordered with BMW Navigation System. . Standard

washer jets. Bluetooth mobile phone Business is compatible with BMW Acc Dealer fit accessory

(2) Only with BMW Navigation System and on-board ConnectedDrive (planned timing mid 2005). Not retrofitable. - Not available

monitor with TV.

(3) BMW Radio Navigation System deletes in-dash CD player.
Replaced with cassette player (standard). Optional CD changer
is available through BMW Accessories.

(4) Only with multi-function steering wheel and either BMW Radio
Navigation System or BMW Navigation System and on-board
monitor with TV.

Handset and holster may be ordered separately through
BMW Parts.

(6) Only with multi-function sport leather steering wheel in
combination with either Bluetooth mobile phone preparation
and BMW Navigation System with on-board monitor with TV.

(7) Radio and telephone functionality only.

(8) Not available with multi-function.

Note: The options pricing above is based on factory fitment.




Interior Features — Seating

Leather Oregon upholstery

New England full leather upholstery

Electric seat adjustment with memory function for driver's seat
BMW sport seats

M sport seats

Seat heating

Adjustable headrests

Adjustable steering column

Front armrest

Interior Features — General

Automatic climate control with microfilter
On-board computer

Qutside temperature display

AMIFM radio with in-dash CD player

Hi-Fi 10 speaker system

Hi-Fi 10 speaker system — Carver technology
In-dash MD (Mini Disc) player ®

CD changer

Aluminium interior trim

Chrome Line Interior Anthracite

High gloss Poplar light wood trim

BMW Radio Navigation System ©

BMW Navigation System and on-board monitor with TV
Preparation for mobile phone

Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone Business®!
Vloice recognition system ©

Sport leather steering wheel

Multi-function sport leather steering wheel

M sport leather steering wheel ©

Cruise control

Interior and exterior mirrors with automatic anti-dazzle function
Interior mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function
Cupholders

Lockable storage compartment between seats

$1,500
$2,100
$350
Acc
$440
$470
$2,500
$5,700
$700
$1,500
$900
$350
$375
$750
$420

$600
$350

$470
$2,500
$5,700

$700
$1,500
$900

$350
$375

Price and Options List




More about BMW

Freecall
1800 813 299 ! The Ultimate
www.bmw.com.au | Driving Machine

Experience the drive that is BMW.



